
SSK Kinnekulle Final 2022
SSK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:09:51
16:27:07
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16:09:51
16:24:51
15:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

13 13
4Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
12
1

:

:

02 September 2022
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Renault Junior Cup - Kval

138Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

72 Oscar Klingström Renault clio junior1:06.066 16:12:1511
72 Oscar Klingström Renault clio junior1:05.938 16:14:2932
72 Oscar Klingström Renault clio junior1:05.920 16:15:3543
72 Oscar Klingström Renault clio junior1:05.658 16:17:4664
72 Oscar Klingström Renault clio junior1:05.353 16:21:0395
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